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What attendees 
say…….

• “Superb organisation and a very 
engaging event”

• “Fantastic event incredible line up and 
some really great presentations!!”

• “Really professional seamless 
conference”

• “Hugely impressed with the smooth 
running of the event and also the quality 
of the presentations”

• “Attention to detail was impeccable”

• “Fantastic event - brilliantly delivered”



2023 Annual Conference Ireland’s biggest renewable energy conference

Wind Energy Ireland’s Annual Conference is the most important date in the renewable energy 

industry’s calendar. Over two days more than 700 people working in renewable energy, policy and 

power generation, representing Ireland’s leading energy companies, will gather to plan our industry’s 

future and to uncover new business opportunities.

 It is a unique opportunity to introduce your company to Ireland’s fastest growing energy industry, to 

the people who will shape the evolution of Ireland’s power system and to place your brand at the 

heart of the drive for energy independence.  

WEI Annual Conference 2026

Main sponsor

€ On request

Conference Sponsor

€12,650

Supporting Sponsors

€7,000

Dinner Sponsor 

€8,400

Research Partner

€6,825

Lunch Sponsor

€8,000

Delegate bags

€4,000

Branding 
opportunities

•Charging station, 
Coffee break, 
notepads, pens, etc

Sponsorship Options

700+ 
Attendees

36 
Exhibitors

40+ 
Speakers

21 – 22 January 



Jointly hosted by the Irish Government and Wind Energy Ireland, the Ireland Pavilion will showcase 

Ireland’s enormous wind energy potential at WindEurope’s Annual event in April 2026.

Ireland Pavilion, WindEurope, Madrid  

Co-Exhibitor stand 
space

€7,000

Networking 
Reception Sponsor

€10,000

Branding Sponsors

€4,000

Sponsorship Options

16,000+ 
Attendees

500+ 
Exhibitors

400+ 
Speakers



Ireland’s offshore wind targets are to scale from 5 – 37 GW between 2030 – 2050. To achieve this Ireland 

has delivered an Offshore Wind Industrial Strategy and Future Framework Policy, focusing on long term 

delivery of offshore wind. 5 projects (Phase One) are currently in the planning system.  Ireland’s second 

offshore auction (ORESS Tonn Nua) will be taking place later in 2025 to develop a 900 MW project in one 

of four sites which has been identified for future offshore wind development off Ireland’s south coast.  In 

addition, the Irish Government has commenced the development of a National Designated Maritime Area 

Plan, which will identify additional sites right around the coastline of Ireland to expand and grow our 

offshore wind industry over the coming decade and beyond.

The more than 500 delegates who will attend our Offshore Wind Conference are the people deciding how 

we plan, connect and trade electricity from offshore wind energy. Putting your brand front and centre at 

this event drives home the message that when we’re talking about our ‘offshore revolution’, we are 

talking about you. 

Offshore Wind Conference 2026 

Main sponsor 

Price on Request

Conference Sponsor

€12,650

Supporting Sponsors

€7,000

Networking Event 
Sponsor 

€8,500 

Research Partner

€6,825

Delegate bags

€4,000

Branding opportunities

•Delegate eco pens

•Delegate eco notepads

•Coffee breaks and charging 
station.

Sponsorship Options

500+ 
Attendees

30+ 
Exhibitors

30+ 
Speakers

26 – 27 May 



Strategic  Partners

€15,000

Stage Sponsor

€10,000

Business Lounge 
Sponsor

€8,500

Networking Event 
Sponsor

€8,500

Lanyard Sponsor

€6,500

Badge Sponsor

€5,000

Networking Area 
TBC

Event Guide 
Sponsor

€4,500 

Delegate bags 
€5,000

Branding 
opportunities

Enquire for details

The Renewable Energy Expo Ireland will launch in late January 2026.  Formerly Wind Energy Expo Ireland, the 

event is re-launching in collaboration with Wind Energy Ireland, Solar Ireland and Energy Storage Ireland, 

bringing together wind, solar and energy storage under one integrated platform.

The expanded collaboration will deliver a larger, more dynamic event offering greater value for delegates, 

exhibitors and partners through a broader audience, increased cross sector engagement and enhanced 

networking opportunities.  The expo will feature new branding, a new floor plan and an enhanced two-day 

programme of content, workshops and recruitment opportunities.

Renewable Energy Expo Ireland 2026

Sponsorship Options

1,200+ 
Attendees

100+ 
Exhibitors

50+ 
Speakers

21 – 22 October 

Launching January 2026



SupportingIrish Renewable Energy Awards 2026
In 2026, for the second time, we bring together pioneers from across the renewables spectrum to 
honour the changemakers and innovators shaping Ireland’s energy future. The Irish Renewable Energy 
Awards will celebrate those driving real progress—and lighting the way forward.

Sponsoring the Irish Renewable Energy Awards is more than just raising your profile—it’s about aligning 
your brand with Ireland’s renewable energy revolution and standing at the forefront of a cleaner, 
brighter future. Join us in celebrating progress, innovation, and what’s yet to come!

Main Sponsor

€15,000

Category Sponsor

€6,500

Event Sponsor 
€4,500

Sponsorship Options

400+ 
Attendees

10+ Awards Wind/Solar 
/Storage 



Other Technologies

Details available in due course Details available in due course



Sponsorship 
Packages 2026
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For more detailed information or to set up a call please contact:

Lorraine Killick 
Head of Events
T: + 353 86 7325012
E: Lorraine.killick@windenergyireland.com 

mailto:Lorraine.killick@windenergyireland.com
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